
GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI
DIRECTORATE OF EDCUATlON, ESTABLISHMENT -III,

ROOM NO.222,OLD SECRETARIATE,
DELHI-110054.

Order No. DE 3(79)IDR!2016! QC;(r-1J
CORRIGENDUM

Dated 28/12/2016

In partial modification to this Office Appointment Order no.
DE.3(79)/DR/20 16/9341-53 dated 26112/2016 with Posting ID 20160061 [or the post of
TGT Social Science, the corrections regarding place of posting have been made may be read
as appearing in the given list mentioned below.

I~'No

r--~-
Post Date of Birth

sc Rohini.Sector 7, SV-
1413074

Emnlovee Name
09112/1987SHILPI - 20 162972 TGT

SOCIAL
SCIENCE

Cateeorv Posted at

TGT
SOCIAL
SCIENCE_______ --'-"=-'='----.l -'---__ -'--- '----.l

SUMIT KUMAR-
20162782

25/12/1982 aBC Samalkha, No I,
GBSSS - 1821005

This Issue with prior approval of the Competent Authority.

~,.\~\.,A\~
SAM)~~~RMA

SUPERINTENDENTjLlIT)

Dated 28/12/2016

I
Order No DE.3(79)/DR/2016/ qsrl-!if(
Copy Forwarded to

I P:S. 10 Secy., Education
2. P.S.TO DE, Dte of Education
_'. RO concerned
.1. DOE Concerned

EO Concerned
6. AO (Esn) Concerned
7 AAO Concerned Accounts branch
8. PAG concerned
9. HOS concerned
10. tnchargerComputer Cell) Ote. of Education with the request to upload the order on the website orthe

department
II. Employee Concerned
12. Guard File

j

'~b
SAM~~~MA

SUPERINTENDENT(E-III)


	Page 1
	Titles
	sc 
	_______ --'-"=-'='----.l -'--- __ -'--- '----.l 
	r--~- 
	I~' No 
	I 



